
LIMOUSIN

NEBBIOLO

ALL THE QUALITY FROM TWO GREAT

BLOODLINES GRENACHE X BAVARDAGE

> All round sire, breeding a balance of growth, shape

and maternal qualities

> No.1 bull for docility

> Fertility, calving ability & milk

Calving ease in pure breed 0.99

Calving abilities 0.61

Growth potential 0.98

Muscular development 0.96

Skeletal development 0.97

Fine bones 0.93

Number of movements during weighing at

weaning
0.52

Temperament score at weaning 0.89

Weaning proofs 0.98

Suckling abilities 0.68

Maternal effect on weaning weight 0.98

Total merit for maternal qualities 0.68

Carcass growth 0.81

Carcass conformation 0.82

Total merit for beef abilities in farm 0.81

Economic proof for beef abilities

FR1935141686

FR2315152332

CALVING EASE LI.PF.25.1

106

80

IBOVAL LI.PF.25.1

102

102

107

91

109

121

108

113

111

113

BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM LI.PF.25.1

116

109

117

57€

R
e

fe
re

n
ce

 : 0
1

/2
0

2
6

MYOSTATIN F94L / F94L
 FR2318863211  18/12/2017

GRENACHE TASTEVIN

DULCINEE

EPSON

PAILLETTE

AMIRAL

VOLGA

LOUISE BAVARDAGE

EGERIE

ON DIT

RIDELLE

NEXEN

ROURAINE


