

LIMOUSIN

NEBBIOLO

MYOSTATIN F94L / F94L

FR2318863211 18/12/2017



ALL THE QUALITY FROM TWO GREAT BLOODLINES GRENACHE X BAVARDAGE

- > All round sire, breeding a balance of growth, shape and maternal qualities
- > No.1 bull for docility
- > Fertility, calving ability & milk



CALVING EASE

LI.PF.25.1

Calving ease in pure breed	106	0.99	<div style="width: 99%;"></div>
Calving abilities	80	0.61	<div style="width: 61%;"></div>

IBOVAL

LI.PF.25.1

Growth potential	102	0.98	<div style="width: 98%;"></div>
Muscular development	102	0.96	<div style="width: 96%;"></div>
Skeletal development	107	0.97	<div style="width: 97%;"></div>
Fine bones	91	0.93	<div style="width: 93%;"></div>
Number of movements during weighing at weaning	109	0.52	<div style="width: 52%;"></div>
Temperament score at weaning	121	0.89	<div style="width: 89%;"></div> +
Weaning proofs	108	0.98	<div style="width: 98%;"></div>
Suckling abilities	113	0.68	<div style="width: 68%;"></div>
Maternal effect on weaning weight	111	0.98	<div style="width: 98%;"></div>
Total merit for maternal qualities	113	0.68	<div style="width: 68%;"></div>

BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM

LI.PF.25.1

Carcass growth	116	0.81	<div style="width: 81%;"></div>
Carcass conformation	109	0.82	<div style="width: 82%;"></div>
Total merit for beef abilities in farm	117	0.81	<div style="width: 81%;"></div>
Economic proof for beef abilities	57€		